RESOURCE

00000
00005
00077
00091
06100
09800
30100
30103
30106
32101
32120
58220
65000
65370
74220
74250
96000

00001
00010
00011
00012
00031
05100
32100
32150
33100
58110
58225
60101
65003
81507

DESCRIPTION

All Resources

Discretionary Alloc

Fixed Expenses

CASSAS

Library Alloc/Yr End Activity
Civic Center Net Income

LCFF Intervention Support

Title | Basic Program

Title | Parent Involvement

Title | Supplmnt Prog Imprvmnt
CARES Act ESSER Fund Office
CRSSA Act ESSER Il Fund
Magnet School Assistance Pgm
Special Education NonPersonnel
SE Learning Recovery Support
In-Person Instruction Grant
Expanded Learning Opportunity
Contributions to Sites

Total Resources Site Controlled

Site Funded Positions
Position Allocation

Visiting Teachers

Additional Teacher Cost
Custodial Supplies

Rentals / Civic Center
CARES Act ESSER Fund
GEER Learning Loss SWD
IDEA Part B Local Entitlement
Other Fed-Impact Aid/SPED
MSAP - Positions

After School Education Safety
Special Education Personnel
PPO Custodial GFU

Total Resources NOT Site Controlled

Total All Resources

SAN DIEGO CITY SCHOOLS
DEPARTMENT RESOURCE BUDGET STATUS SUMMARY
DEPARTMENT 0310 - Creative Performing & Med Arts
FOR BUDGET PERIOD 2022
As of 01/14/2022

BUDGET

PRE-ENCUMBRANCES

CURRENT

ORIGINAL TRANSFERS ADJUSTED EXPENDITURES and ENCUMBRANCES BALANCES
41,210.00 0.00 41,210.00 17,592.49 8,875.77 14,741.74
2,226.00 0.00 2,226.00 958.81 0.00 1,267.19
0.00 0.00 0.00 905.55 0.00 (905.55)
0.00 1,108.00 1,108.00 0.00 0.00 1,108.00
0.00 20,373.00 20,373.00 3,058.33 600.00 16,714.67
102,632.00 0.00 102,632.00 44,482.63 59,132.54 (983.17)
230,139.00 0.00 230,139.00 54,596.72 92,624.27 82,918.01
4,651.00 0.00 4,651.00 610.77 0.00 4,040.23
106,705.00 0.00 106,705.00 15,131.42 (2,166.67) 93,740.25
0.00 0.00 0.00 4,008.07 0.00 (4,008.07)
47,694.00 374,310.00 422,004.00 125,663.51 194,773.08 101,567.41
0.00 348,199.00 348,199.00 0.00 0.00 348,199.00
1,520.00 600.00 2,120.00 0.00 0.00 2,120.00
0.00 2,440.00 2,440.00 0.00 0.00 2,440.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 10,324.86 40,133.31 (50,458.17)
0.00 2,804.00 2,804.00 3,603.84 0.00 (799.84)
0.00 801.00 801.00 120.00 0.00 681.00
536,777.00 750,635.00 1,287,412.00 281,057.00 393,972.30 612,382.70
28,057.00 0.00 28,057.00 12,125.41 16,195.53 (263.94)
5,232,599.00 (612,742.00) 4,619,857.00 2,175,188.30 2,381,457.18 63,211.52
42,061.00 0.00 42,061.00 42,729.40 0.00 (668.40)
0.00 0.00 0.00 13,228.14 0.00 (13,228.14)
10,427.00 0.00 10,427.00 2,855.07 (0.02) 7,571.95
0.00 0.00 0.00 3,192.78 0.00 (3,192.78)
0.00 400.00 400.00 20,397.56 0.00 (19,997.56)
0.00 28,275.00 28,275.00 9,024.58 0.00 19,250.42
407,385.00 0.00 407,385.00 127,115.77 181,141.70 99,127.53
56,474.00 0.00 56,474.00 23,015.24 0.00 33,458.76
0.00 266,430.00 266,430.00 31,371.69 52,938.89 182,119.42
66,771.00 0.00 66,771.00 28,243.96 39,894.86 (1,367.82)
2,348,661.00 0.00 2,348,661.00 885,678.04 1,130,508.14 332,474.82
314,597.00 0.00 314,597.00 113,848.74 162,362.52 38,385.74
8,507,032.00 (317,637.00) 8,189,395.00 3,488,014.68 3,964,498.80 736,881.52
9,043,809.00 432,998.00 9,476,807.00 3,769,071.68 4,358,471.10 1,349,264.22
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